
Insurance Rate Sheet 

April 1, 2019 to March 31, 2020

ASN Canada FIA
481 North Service Rd West Suite A21

Oakville, ON, Canada, L6M 2V6

Phone: (905) 403-9000

Fax: (905) 815-8771

CIRCUIT (Cars) EVENTS  Canadian Funds 

Type Of Event Event Detail Rate Rate Code

Racing Events 1 Day $2,470 C1

Racing Events 2 Day $3,150 C2

Racing Events 3 Day $3,965 C3

Practice / Testing / Racing Schools 1 Day $1,105 C4

Practice / Testing / Racing Schools 2 Day $1,365 C5

Practice / Testing / Racing Schools 3 Day $1,630 C6

PERFORMANCE DRIVING EVENTS

Type Of Event Event Detail Rate Rate Code

Performance Driving School/Event 1 Day $420 PD1

Performance Driving School/Event 2 Day $630 PD2

ICE RACE (Cars) EVENTS

Type Of Event Event Detail Rate Rate Code

Racing Events 1 Day $710 I1

Racing Events 2 Day $840 I2

School (Winter Driving, racing) 1 Day $370 I3

RALLY EVENTS

Type Of Event Event Detail Rate Rate Code

RALLY - PERFORMANCE

National 1 Day $3,520 R1

National 2 Day $4,410 R2

Regional 1 Day $2,205 R3

One Road 1 Day $1,105 R4

RALLY SPRINT

RallySprint Per Event $840 R5

Testing Per 1 Day $840 R6

Schools, Navigational Rallies, RallyCross - See Annual Club Coverages

SOLO EVENTS

Type Of Event Event Detail Rate Rate Code

TIME ATTACK - Without Passing

Event 1 Day $630 S1

Event 2 Day $815 S2

TIME ATTACK - With Passing

Event 1 Day $870 TA1

Event 2 Day $1,130 TA2

Event 3 Day $1,520 TA3

LAPPING 1 Day $420 SL

SCHOOL 1 Day $210 SS

AUTOSLALOM - See Annual Club Coverage on Page 2

KARTING EVENTS

Type Of Event Event Detail Rate Rate Code

RACE

Event 1 Day $400 K1

Event 2 Day $525 K2

Event 3 Day $815 K3

PRACTICE  (No Racing)

Practice 1 Day $210 K4

Practice 2 Day $265 K5

Practice 3 Day $315 K6

TEST & TUNE OR SCHOOLS - See Annual Club Coverage on Page 2

For events not listed below such as special events, please contact the ASN office.

Website:  www.asncanada.com E-mail:  insurance@asncanada.com
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ANNUAL CLUB COVERAGES

Number of Events Rate Rate Code

1 $85 A1

2-9 $315 A2

10-19 $525 A3

20 events and over - $40.00 per event $40 A4

CANCELLATION & REFUNDS

1 Day Event 2 Day Event 3 Day Event

CASE 1 - Event cancelled - No activity

commenced and no vehicles have been on track Refund Refund Refund

CASE 2 - If all days are commenced No Refund No Refund No Refund

CASE 3 - Event is started, and a portion of 

the event is cancelled due to force majeure.

1 day cancelled No Refund 1 day rate applies 2 day rate applies

2 days cancelled No Refund No Refund 1 day rate applies

CHANGES AFTER CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED

AutoSlalom - Schools

Karting - Test & Tune (no racing)

A $50.00 administration fee may be charged for changes to Event coverage.  It is the responsibility of 

the club to notify the ASN office in writing of any changes to events.

Types Of Events

Rally - Schools 

Rally - RallyCross

A fee of $50 may be charged for cancelled events (with the exception of force majeure).  It is the 

responsibility of the club to notify the ASN office in writing of canceled events.  This notification must 

include the specific reason for cancelling the event.  The club will  NOT be credited unless a refund is 

requested within 48 hours of cancelling the event.

Rally - Navigational Event

Karting - Schools (no racing)

AutoSlalom - Events (all surfaces)

Clubs may apply for annual coverage for certain types of events as shown below.  Any combination 
of events may be chosen to determine the number of events within each "Annual Rate" code.  For 
example a rally club may choose to have 4 one day events comprised of 2 schools, 1 RallyCross 
event, and 1 AutoSlalom event for a combined rate of $300.00.

An annual report may be required at the end of the insurance year to support the selected rate with an 
appropriate rate adjustment if applicable.

Website:  www.asncanada.com E-mail:  insurance@asncanada.com


